
West High Activities
Fall Season Club Sponsor

August  - November Academic Team Olivia Bedford
Anime & Manga Club Hayley Botnen
Art Club    Tori Wardrip

Football Rob Stanton Amnesty International
stantonr@billingsschools.org Bears Experiencing the World Maribel Schaff / Bobby Anderson

Business Professionals of America Nicole Bogunovich
Golf - Boys and Girls Marcus Drange Drama Club Myra Nurre

drangem@billingsschools.org Environmental Club Gayle Lam
FCCLA Jill Miller

Soccer - Boys Luke Ashmore French Club Nicki Schuman
ashmore.luke@gmail.com German Club Natasha Campbell

GSA Kristen Rago / Libby Hoefle
Soccer - Girls Rob Zimmerman HOSA-Future Health Professionals Club Katie Meier (Career Center)

rezimmerman@msn.com Chess Club Jon Bushey
Key Club

Volleyball Monica Grimsrud Literary Magazine/Creative Writing Matt Rockeman
grimsrudm@billingsschools.org National Honor Society Makenizy Roberts

Native American Club Olivia Sherman
Cross Country Lauren Zent Pep Band Steve Patton

zentl@billingsschools.org Ski Club Dave Spring 
Spanish Club
Student Council Beau Mulvaney
Westward (School Annual) Lauren Zent
We Dine Together Gayle Lam

Fall and Winter Season Other Opportunities
August  - March Band Steve Patton

Chorus Dave Green
Cheerleaders Tayler Johnson Orchestra Hamony Hoover

johnsont@billingsschools.org

West High Dance Team Lindsey Merkel
merkell@billingsschools.org

Winter Season
October - February 

Speech and Debate Stephen Macartney
macartneys@billingsschools.org

Winter Season
November - March 

Basketball - Boys Kelly Darragh
darraghk@billingsschools.org

Basketball - Girls Charlie Johnson
johnsonc@billingsschools.org

Swimming Karen Pearson
pearsonk@billingsschools.org

Boys Wrestling Jeremy Hernandez
hernandezj@billingsschools.org

Girls Wrestling Gabriel Hernandez
gabe.ashlee@gmail.com

Spring Sports
March - May 

Softball Preston Sanders
sandersj@tctwest.net 

Tennis - Girls Daniel Charlton
charltond@billingsschools.org 

Tennis - Boys Amber Sparks
amber.sparks@bresnan.net 

Track Rob Stanton
stantonr@billingsschools.org


